National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
January 9, 2009
LMV710/LMV711/LMV715
Low Power, RRIO Operational Amplifiers with High Output
Current Drive and Shutdown Option

10132515
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range
Industrial
−40°C to +85°C
Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMV710M5
A48A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV710M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
6-Pin SOT23
LMV711M6
A47A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF06A
LMV711M6X 3k Units Tape and Reel
*LMV715MF
A75A
1k Units Tape and Reel
*LMV715MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
*LMV715MF/LMV715MFX are not recommended for new designs with a last time buy date of 12/1/2009.
www.national.com 14
L
M
V